	CATION OF CONTRAC	T BPA NO.	1. CONTRACT ID CODE	PAGE
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO.	3. EFFECTIVE DATE	4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE	REQ. NO.	5. PROJECT NO. (If applicable)
M004	See Block 16C.	RES-13-125		
CODE	3100	09/22/2010		CODE 3100
6. ISSUED BY		7. ADMINISTERED BY (If oth	,	
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts		Div. of Contr.	Regulatory Commission	
Attn: Aracelis Perez-Ortiz Mail Stop: TWB-01-BlOM		Mail Stop: TW	3-01-B10M	
Washington, DC 20555		Washington, D	20555	
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State	end ZIP Code)		(X) 94. AMENDMENT OF SOLICI	TATION NO.
AMEC NSS LIMITED			98 DATED (SEE ITEM 11)	
			: 	
700 UNIVERSITY AVE 4 FL			10A. MODIFICATION OF CON NRC-04-10-170	TRACT/ORDER NO.
TORONTO ON M5G 1X6			NRC-04-10-170	
		108. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)		
CODE 201209546	FACILITY CODE		X 08-23-2010	
11. THIS ITEM (	ONLY APPLIES TO AME	NDMENTS OF SOLIC	ITATIONS	
The above numbered solicitation is amended as set for	forth in Item 14. The hour and	d date specified for recei	pt of Offers is exten	ided, 🗍 is not extended
Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment pri	ior to the hour and date specil	fied in the solicitation or	as amended, by one of the follow	ring methods;
(a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning	-		g receipt of this amendment on a	
offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram wh				
KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE	E DESIGNATED FOR THE RI	ECEIPT OF OFFERS P	RIOR TO THE HOUR AND DAT	E SPECIFIED MAY
RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virt	•	-		•
by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter n and date specified.	makes reference to the solicita	ition and this amendmen	t, and is received prior to the ope	ening hour
2. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required) NO	Funds Obligated			··········
B&I	R:2013-60-17-6-100 NS:201209546 NAICS:	JC:N6619 BOC:2 541690 PSC:R42		
	ES ONLY TO MODIFICA			
IT MODIFIES T	HE CONTRACT/ORDER	NO. AS DESCRIBED	IN ITEM 14.	
(X) A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify a	authority) THE CHANGES SET FORT	H IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN TH	E CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.	
	**************************************	······		
B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO X SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR		ANGES (such as changes	in paying office, appropriation date, etc.)	
C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSI			······································	
C. THIS SUFFLEMENTAL AGAZEMENT IS ENTERED INTO FORSE	Charles and the first state of the state of			
D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) FAR	43.103(b)	<u> </u>		
i				
	required to sign this documer	nt and return	copies to the issuing office.	
- IMPORIANT Contractor X is not is	required to sign tins doodines			
14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UC				haol P. Bubin to
4. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UC) The purpose of this modification is to c				hael B. Rubin to
4. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UC) The purpose of this modification is to c				hael B. Rubin to
4. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UC) The purpose of this modification is to co arek G. Zaki.				hael B. Rubin to
14 DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UC) The purpose of this modification is to c Tarek G. Zaki.				hael B. Rubin to
14 DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UC) The purpose of this modification is to c Farek G. Zaki.				hael B, Rubin to
14 DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UC) The purpose of this modification is to c Farek G. Zaki. See page 2 for modification details.	change the contractin			hael B, Rubin to
E. IMPORIANI: Contractor X is not, is 14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UC The purpose of this modification is to c Farek G. Zaki. See page 2 for modification details. Period of Performance: 8/23/2010 - 8/22 Total Estimated Cost: \$5,215,676 (Uncha	change the contractin 2/2015 (Unchanged)			hael B. Rubin to
14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UC) The purpose of this modification is to c Farek G. Zaki. See page 2 for modification details. Period of Performance: 8/23/2010 - 8/22 Fotal Estimated Cost: \$5,215,676 (Uncha	change the contractin 2/2015 (Unchanged) anged)			hael B. Rubin to
14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UC) The purpose of this modification is to c Farek G. Zaki. See page 2 for modification details. Period of Performance: 8/23/2010 - 8/22 Fotal Estimated Cost: \$5,215,676 (Uncha	change the contractin 2/2015 (Unchanged) anged)			hael B. Rubin to
14 DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UC) The purpose of this modification is to c Farek G. Zaki. See page 2 for modification details. Period of Performance: 8/23/2010 - 8/22	change the contractin 2/2015 (Unchanged) anged) anged)	g officer represe	ntative (COR) from Mic	hael B. Rubin to
14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UC) The purpose of this modification is to c Parek G. 2aki. See page 2 for modification details. Period of Performance: 8/23/2010 - 8/22 Fotal Estimated Cost: \$5,215,676 (Uncha Fotal Amount Obligated: \$250,000 (Uncha	change the contractin 2/2015 (Unchanged) anged) anged)	g officer represe	ntative (COR) from Mic	hael B, Rubin to
4. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UC) The purpose of this modification is to con- harek G. Zaki. See page 2 for modification details. Period of Performance: 8/23/2010 - 8/22 Total Estimated Cost: \$5,215,676 (Unchan Total Amount Obligated: \$250,000 (Unchan Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document reference	change the contractin 2/2015 (Unchanged) anged) anged)	g officer represe ged, remains unchanged and in 16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CON Adelis M. Rodi	ntative (COR; from Mic ul force and effect. ITRACTING OFFICER (Type or print) iguez	hael B, Rubin to
4. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UC) The purpose of this modification is to con- harek G. Zaki. See page 2 for modification details. Period of Performance: 8/23/2010 - 8/22 Total Estimated Cost: \$5,215,676 (Unchan Total Amount Obligated: \$250,000 (Unchan Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document reference	change the contractin 2/2015 (Unchanged) anged) ed in Item 9A or 10A. as heretofore chan	g officer represe ged, remains unchanged and in 16A. NAME AND TITLE OF COP Adelis M. Rodr Contracting Of	ntative (COR) from Mic ub force and effect. ITRACTING OFFICER (Type or print) iguez ficer	
4. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UC) the purpose of this modification is to contain a contained by UC) arek G. Zaki. Here page 2 for modification details. Period of Performance: 8/23/2010 - 8/22 Total Estimated Cost: \$5,215,676 (Uncha Total Amount Obligated: \$250,000 (Uncha Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document reference SA NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)	change the contractin 2/2015 (Unchanged) anged) anged)	g officer represe ged, remains unchanged and in 16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CON Adelis M. Rodi	ntative (COR) from Mic ub force and effect. ITRACTING OFFICER (Type or print) iguez ficer	hael B. Rubin to
4. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UC the purpose of this modification is to or harek G. Zaki. See page 2 for modification details. Period of Performance: 8/23/2010 - 8/22 Potal Estimated Cost: \$5,215,676 (Uncha Potal Amount Obligated: \$250,000 (Uncha Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document reference Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document reference (Type or prim)	change the contractin 2/2015 (Unchanged) anged) ed in Item 9A or 10A. as heretofore chan	g officer represe ged, remains unchanged and in 16A. NAME AND TITLE OF COP Adelis M. Rodr Contracting Of	ntative (COR) from Mic ub force and effect. ITRACTING OFFICER (Type or print) iguez ficer	
4. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UC the purpose of this modification is to c arek G. Zaki. the page 2 for modification details. Period of Performance: 8/23/2010 - 8/22 total Estimated Cost: \$5,215,676 (Uncha total Amount Obligated: \$250,000 (Uncha Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document reference 5A NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) 5B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR (Signature of person authorized to sign)	change the contractin 2/2015 (Unchanged) anged) ed in Item 9A or 10A. as heretofore chan	g officer represe ged, remains unchanged and in 16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CON Adelis M. Rodr Contracting Of 16B. UNITED STATES OF AME	ntative (COR) from Mic ul force and effect. ITRACTING OFFICER (Type or print) iguez ficer RICA Moduy are of Contracting Officer	18C. DATE SIGNED
4. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UC) the purpose of this modification is to c arek G. Zaki. the page 2 for modification details. The page	change the contractin 2/2015 (Unchanged) anged) ed in Item 9A or 10A. as heretofore chan	g officer represe ged, remains unchanged and in 16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CON Adelis M. Rodr Contracting Of 16B. UNITED STATES OF AME	ntative (COR; from Mic ul force and effect. ITRACTING OFFICER (Type or print) iguez ficer Rica, Molign are of Contracting Officer	
4. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UC the purpose of this modification is to c tarek G. 2aki. the page 2 for modification details. the page 2 for modification d	change the contractin 2/2015 (Unchanged) anged) ed in Item BA or 10A. as heretofore chan 15C. DATE SIGNED	g officer represe ged, remains unchanged and in 16A NAME AND TITLE OF CON Adelis M. Rodr Contracting Of 16B. UNITEDS ATES OF AME BY (Signah	ntative (COR; from Mic ul force and effect. ITRACTING OFFICER (Type or print) iguez ficer Rica, Molign are of Contracting Officer STANC Preson	16C. DATE SIGNED 
4. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UC) the purpose of this modification is to c the purpose of this modification details.  Period of Performance: 8/23/2010 - 8/22 to the purpose of the	change the contractin 2/2015 (Unchanged) anged) ed in Item 9A or 10A. as heretofore chan	g officer represe ged, remains unchanged and in 16A NAME AND TITLE OF CON Adelis M. Rodr Contracting Of 16B. UNITEDS ATES OF AME BY (Signah	ntative (COR; from Mic ul force and effect. ITRACTING OFFICER (Type or print) iguez ficer Rica, Molign are of Contracting Officer STANC Preson	16C. DATE SIGNED 

•

.

The purpose of this modification is to change the contracting officer representative (COR) from Michael B. Rubin to Tarek G. Zaki.

Accordingly, the following change is hereby made:

já <sup>k</sup>

.

Section **G.1 2052.215-71 PROJECT OFFICER AUTHORITY (NOVEMBER 2006)**, paragraph (a) is deleted in its entirety and replaced with the following:

(a) The contracting officer's authorized representative (hereinafter referred to as the project officer) for this contract is:

Name:	Tarek G. Zaki
Address:	U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Mail Stop: CSBC3A07M
	Washington, DC 20555-0001
Telephone Number:	301-251-7986
E-mail:	<u>tarek,zaki@nrc.gov</u>

All other terms and conditions under this contract remain unchanged.